
Sl.No
Name  of Creditor Amount Claimed

Amount 
Admitted Security if any

Amount Under 
verification

Amount 
rejected

RP 
Remarks

1 The Karur Vysya Bank 
Limited

    21,09,05,486.74   21,09,05,486.74  Plant & Machinery, Hypothecation Stocks, 
Personal Assets of Mr Vivekanand R,  
Mrs Lavanya Lakshmi V, Mr. Ravichandran K 
and   Mrs. Shanthi Ravichandran 

Secured Financial Creditor as on date


